Data Sheet
All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
Ashcroft®, FlutterGuard™, PowerFlex™, TrueZero™, and Trust the Shield® are trademarks of Ashcroft Inc.
The following non-Ashcroft trademarks are the property of their respective owners: Teflon™.
For more information, see Ashcroft Brands & Trademarks
©2022 Ashcroft Inc. 1005S_guge_ds_RevC_11-04-22  ashcroft.com | 1.800.328.8258 | Contact Us
FEATURES
 � PowerFlex™ movement provides superior

13 Glass window/chrome friction ring
14 Lexan window/chrome friction ring
of 42
1005S Commercial Pressure Gauge
Data Sheet
All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
Ashcroft®, FlutterGuard™, PowerFlex™, TrueZero™, and Trust the Shield® are trademarks of Ashcroft Inc.
The following non-Ashcroft trademarks are the property of their respective owners: Teflon™.
For more information, see Ashcroft Brands & Trademarks
©2022 Ashcroft Inc. 1005S_guge_ds_RevC_11-04-22  ashcroft.com | 1.800.328.8258 | Contact Us
      psi      CODE     bar    CODE
30IMV/0 VAC -1/0  VAC-ABE • • • •
30IMV/15 15#&VAC -1/0/1.5  15/V-AAA • •
30IMV/30 30#&VAC •
30IMV/60 60#&VAC -1/0/3  60/V-AAU • •
30IMV/100 100#&VAC -1/0/5  100/V-AAW •
30IMV/160 160#&VAC 160/V-AAY •
30IMV/300 300#&VAC 300/V-ABB
0/15  15# 0/1  15#-AAA • • • • •
0/1.6  20#-AAB • • • • •
0/30  30# 0/2.5  30#-AAD • • • • •
0/60  60# 0/4  60#-AAF • • • • •